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THE BEAUTY OF PLASTIC MANNEQUIN




THE BEAUTY OF PLASTIC MANNEQUIN

THE MEASUREMENT OF THE MANNEQUIN

_}i

\/:’
HEIGHT: 175CM HEIGHT: 175CM HEIGHT: 175CM HEIGHT: 175CM
SHOULDER: 38CM SHOULDER: 38CM SHOULDER: 38CM SHOULDER: 38CM
CHEST: 82CM CHEST: 82CM CHEST: 82CM CHEST: 82CM
WAIST: 61CM WAIST: 61CM WAIST: 61CM WAIST: 61CM

HIP: 86CM HIP: 86CM HIP: 86CM HIP: 86CM




THE MEASUREMENT OF THE MANNEQUIN

M0031-STF12

HEIGHT:
SHOULDER:
CHEST:
WAIST:
HIP:

175CM
38CM
82CM
61CM
86CM

M0031-STF09 M0031-STF11

_—
T

HEIGHT: 175CM HEIGHT: 175CM
SHOULDER: 38CM SHOULDER: 38CM
CHEST: 82CM CHEST: 82CM
WAIST: 61CM WAIST: 61CM
HIP: 86CM HIP: 86CM

M0031-STF07

HEIGHT:
SHOULDER:
CHEST:
WAIST:
HIP:

175CM
38CM
82CM
61CM
86CM



THE MEASUREMENT OF THE MANNEQUIN
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HEIGHT: 175CM
SHOULDER: 38CM
CHEST: 82CM
WAIST: 61CM
HIP: 86CM

HEIGHT:
SHOULDER:
CHEST:
WAIST:
HIP:

175CM
38CM
82CM
61CM
86CM

——
HEIGHT: 175CM
SHOULDER: 38CM
CHEST: 82CM
WAIST: 61CM
HIP: 86CM

HEIGHT: 175CM
SHOULDER: 38CM
CHEST: 82CM
WAIST: 61CM
HIP: 86CM




THE MEASUREMENT

M0031-STF18 MO0031-STF20
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|
HEIGHT:
SHOULDER:
CHEST:
WAIST:
HIP:

OF THE

175CM

38CM
82CM
61CM
86CM

MANNEQUIN

HEIGHT:
SHOULDER:
CHEST:
WAIST:
HIP:

175CM
38CM
82CM
61CM
86CM

HEIGHT:
SHOULDER:
CHEST:
WAIST:
HIP:

175CM HEIGHT:
38CM SHOULDER:
82CM CHEST:
61CM WAIST:
86CM HIP:

175CM
38CM
82CM
61CM
86CM

| )

HEIGHT:
SHOULDER:
CHEST:
WAIST:
HIP:

M0031-STF19

175CM
38CM
82CM
61CM
86CM






ITEM: M0031-STMO4
HEIGHT: 185CM
SHOULDER: 48CM

CHEST: 96CM

WAIST: 76CM

HIP: 97CM

Ak

ITEM: M0031-STMO3
HEIGHT: 185CM

SHOULDER: 48CM
CHEST: 96CM
WAIST: 76CM
HIP: 97CM




MO09-XFFWO1
HEIGHT:176CM
SHOULDER:30CM
CHEST:80CM
WAIST:59CM
HIP:86CM

MO09-XFF10
HEIGHT :156CM
SHOULDER:30CM
CHEST:80CM
WAIST:59CM
HIP:86CM

M009-XFFO1
HEIGHT :180CM
SHOULDER:36CM
CHEST:98CM
WAIST:63CM
HIP:93CM

MO09-XFF02
HEIGHT:180C
SHOULDER:36CM
CHEST:98CM
WAIST:63CM
HIP:93CM




MO09-XFF04
HEIGHT:176CM
SHOULDER:30CM
CHEST:80CM
WAIST:59CM
HIP:86CM

M009-XFFO03
HEIGHT:176CM
SHOULDER:30CM
CHEST:80CM
WAIST:59CM
HIP:86CM

M009-XFF05
HEIGHT:176CM
SHOULDER:30CM
CHEST:80CM
WAIST:59CM
HIP:86CM




M009-XFF06
HEIGHT:176CM
SHOULDER:30CM
CHEST:80CM
WAIST:59CM
HIP:86CM

MO09-XFF08
HEIGHT:176CM
SHOULDER:30CM
CHEST:80CM
WAIST:59CM
HIP:86CM

M009-XFFO7
HEIGHT:176CM
SHOULDER :30CM
CHEST:80CM
WAIST:59CM
HIP:86CM

MO09-XFF09
HEIGHT:176CM
SHOULDER:30CM
CHEST:80CM
WAIST:59CM
HIP:86CM




MO09-XFMO1
HEIGHT :185CM
SHOULDER:48CM
CHEST:96CM
WAIST:76CM
HIP:97CM

MO09-XFMO1-H1
HEIGHT :185CM
SHOULDER:48CM
CHEST:96CM
WAIST:76CM
HIP:97CM

MO09-XFM02
HEIGHT :185CM
SHOULDER:48CM
CHEST:96CM
WAIST:76CM
HIP:97CM

MO09-XFM02-H1
HEIGHT :185CM
SHOULDER:48CM
CHEST:96CM
WAIST:76CM
HIP:97CM




THE BEAUTY OF PLASTIC MANNEQUIN

MO09-XFCO1
HEIGHT-110CM
SHOULDER:20CM
CHEST:54CM
WAIST:49CM
HIP:57CM

MO09-XFCWO1
HEIGHT :129CM
SHOULDER:24CM
CHEST:61CM
WAIST:56CM
HIP:68CM

MO09-XFC02
HEIGHT :129CM
SHOULDER:24CM
CHEST:61CM
WAIST:56CM
HIP:68CM




MO09-XFHO1 MO09-XFHO2
HEIGHT :82CM HEIGHT :82CM

MO09-XFLO1
HEIGHT:112CM

MO09-XFHWO1 MO09-XFHWO2
HEIGHT :82CM HEIGHT :82CM




THE M ' OF THE MANNEQUIN

SM1BKEG SF6BKEG

M

HEIGHT: 182CM HEIGHT: 175CM HEIGHT: 175CM HEIGHT:
NECK: 39.5CM NECK: 33.5CM NECK: 33.5CM NECK:
SHOULDER: 45CM SHOULDER: 35CM SHOULDER: 35CM
CHEST: 95CM CHEST: 83CM CHEST: 83CM
WAIST: 69CM WAIST: 63CM WAIST: 63CM WAIST:
HIP: 95CM HIP: 86CM HIP: 86CM HIP:
FOOT: 24CM FOOT: 20CM FOOT: 20CM FOOT:

182CM
39.5CM
SHOULDER: 45CM
CHEST: 95CM
69CM
95CM
24CM

(painting glossy black) (painting glossy black) (raw whi (raw white)




THE MEASUREMENT OF THE MANNEQUIN

M0022-DY27  M0022-DY15  M0022-DYf  M0022-DY2

AR A A

HEIGHT: 175CM HEIGHT: 175CM HEIGHT: 175CM HEIGHT: 175CM
NECK: 33.5CM NECK: 33.5CM NECK: 33.5CM NECK: 33.5CM
SHOULDER: 35CM SHOULDER: 35CM SHOULDER: 35CM SHOULDER: 35CM
CHEST: 83CM CHEST: 83CM CHEST: 83CM CHEST: 83CM
WAIST: 63CM WAIST: 63CM WAIST: 63CM WAIST: 63CM
HIP: 86CM HIP: 86CM HIP: 86CM HIP: 86CM
FOOT: 20CM FOOT: 20CM FOOT: 20CM FOOT: 20CM

HEIGHT:
NECK:
SHOULDER:
CHEST:
WAIST:
HIP:
FOOT:

175CM
33.5CM
35CM
83CM
63CM
86CM
20CM




THE MEASUREMENT OF THE MANNEQUIN
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HEIGHT:
NECK:
SHOULDER:
CHEST:
WAIST:
HIP:
FOOT:

175CM
33.5CM
35CM
83CM
63CM
86CM
20CM

HEIGHT:
NECK:
SHOULDER:
CHEST:
WAIST:
HIP:
FOOT:

175CM
33.5CM
35CM
83CM
63CM
86CM
20CM

HEIGHT:
NECK:
SHOULDER:
CHEST:
WAIST:
HIP:
FOOT:

175CM
33.5CM
35CM
83CM
63CM
86CM
20CM

HEIGHT:
NECK:
SHOULDER:
CHEST:
WAIST:
HIP:
FOOT:

175CM
33.5CM
35CM
83CM
63CM
86CM
20CM

HEIGHT:
NECK:
SHOULDER:
CHEST:
WAIST:
HIP:
FOOT:

175CM
33.5CM
35CM
83CM
63CM
86CM
20CM




THE BEAUTY OF PLASTIC MANNEQU

THE MEASUREMENT OF THE MANNEQUIN

v &
4
————

HEIGHT: 175CH HEIGHT: 175CH HEIGHT: 175CH HEIGHT: 175CH HEIGHT: 175CH
NECK: 33.5CH NECK: 33.5CH NECK : 33.5CH NECK: 33.5CH NECK: 33.5CH
SHOULDER: 35CH SHOULDER: 35CH SHOULDER: 35CM SHOULDER 35CH SHOULDER: 35CH
CHEST: 83CM CHEST: 83CH CHEST: 83CM CHEST: 83CM CHEST: 83CM
WAIST: 63CM WAIST: 63CH WAIST: 63CM WAIST: 63CM WAIST: 63CM
HIP: 86CH HIP: 86CH HIP: 86CM HIP: 86CH HIP: 86CH
FOOT: 20CH FOOT: 20CM FOOT: 20CM FOOT: 20CM FOOT: 20CH




THE BEAUTY OF PLASTIC MANNEQ
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HEIGHT: 175CM HEIGHT: 175CM HEIGHT: 175CM HEIGHT: 175CM HEIGHT: 175CM
NECK: 33.5CM NECK: 33.5CM NECK: 33.5CM NECK: 33.5CM NECK: 33.5CM
SHOULDER: 35CM SHOULDER: 35CM SHOULDER: 35CM SHOULDER: 35CM SHOULDER: 35CM
CHEST: 83CM CHEST: 83CM CHEST: 83CM CHEST: 83CM CHEST: 83CM
WAIST: 63CM WAIST: 63CM WAIST: 63CM WAIST: 63CM WAIST: 63CM
HIP: 86CM HIP: 86CM HIP: 86CM HIP: 86CM HIP: 86CM
FOOT: 20CM FOOT: 20CM FOOT: 20CM FOOT: 20CM FOOT: 20CM

HEIGHT: 175CM HEIGHT: 175CM HEIGHT: 175CM HEIGHT: 175CM HEIGHT: 175CM
NECK: 33.5CM NECK: 33.5CM NECK: 33.5CM NECK: 33.5CM NECK: 33.5CM
SHOULDER: 35CM SHOULDER: 35CM SHOULDER: 35CM SHOULDER: 35CM SHOULDER: 35CM
CHEST: 83CM CHEST: 83CM CHEST: 83CM CHEST: 83CM CHEST: 83CM
WAIST: 63CM WAIST: 63CM WAIST: 63CM WAIST: 63CM WAIST: 63CM
HIP: 86CM HIP: 86CM HIP: 86CM HIP: 86CM HIP: 86CM

FOOT: 20CM FOOT: 20CM FOOT: 20CM FOOT: 20CM FOOT: 20CM




THE BEAUTY OF PLASTIC MANNEQUIN

THE MEASUREMENT OF THE MANNEQUIN

HEIGHT: HEIGHT: HEIGHT: HEIGHT: HEIGHT:
NECK: NECK: NECK: NECK: NECK:
SHOULDER: SHOULDER: SHOULDER: SHOULDER: SHOULDER:
CHEST: CHEST: CHEST: CHEST: CHEST:
WAIST: WAIST: WAIST: WAIST: WAIST:
HIP: HIP: HIP: HIP: HIP:
FOOT: FOOT: FOOT: FOOT: FOOT:




THE BEAUTY OF PLASTIC MANNEQUIN

THE MEASUREMENT OF THE MANNEQUIN

HEIGHT: 179CM
SHOULDER: 40CM
CHEST: 80CM
WAIST: 62CM
HIP: 88CM
CTHL: 112H40 B CW

PLWCE SHEE GW.C105KES

HEIGHT:

SHOULDER:

CHEST:
WAIST:
HIP:
CTHL:

—
—

189CM
48CM
90CM
72CM
95CM
116MEM 2 O

HEIGHT:
SHOULDER:
CHEST:
WAIST:
HIP:

CTH:

179CM
40CM
80CM
62CM
88CM
AREL i ]

MWeE REE GW.1050EE

HEIGHT:
SHOULDER:
CHEST:
WAIST:
HIP:

CTHL

126CM
34CM
64CM
56CM
56CM
11 ML O

HEIGHT:
SHOULDER:
CHEST:
WAIST:
HIP:

CTHL

147CM
35CM
71CM
62CM
76CM
12H MO

HEIGHT:

SHOULDER:

CHEST:
WAIST:
HIP:
CTH:

107CM
29CM
57CM
54CM
61CM
FOHZEHISC M




THE BEAUTY OF PLASTIC MANNEQUIN

M0022-DY16-G M0022-DY6-S M0022-DY14-G M0022-DY8-S

HEIGHT: 175CM HEIGHT: 175CM HEIGHT : 175CM HEIGHT: 175CM
NECK: 33.5CM NECK: 33.5CM NECK: 33.5CM NECK: 33.5CM
SHOULDER: 35CM SHOULDER: 35CM SHOULDER: 35CM SHOULDER: 35CM
CHEST: 83CM CHEST: 83CM CHEST: 83CM CHEST: 83CM
WAIST: 63CM WAIST: 63CM WAIST: 63CM WAIST: 63CM
HIP: 86CM HIP: 86CM HIP: 86CM HIP: 86CM
FOOT: 20CM FOOT: 20CM FOOT: 20CM FOOT: 20CM
GOLD CHROME SILVE CHROME GOLD CHROME SILVE CHROME




HEIGHT: HEIGHT:
NECK: 39.5CM NECK: 39.5CM

SHOULDER: 45CM SHOULDER: 45CM
CHEST: 95CM CHEST: 95CM
WAIST: 69CM WAIST: 69CM
HIP: 95CM HIP: 95CM

FOOT: FOOT:



THE BEAUTY OF PLASTIC MANNEQUIN

HEIGHT: 175CM HEIGHT: 175CM HEIGHT: 175CM HEIGHT: 175CM
NECK: 33.5CM NECK: 33.5CM NECK: 33.5CM NECK: 33.5CM
SHOULDER: 35CM SHOULDER: 35CM SHOULDER: 35CM SHOULDER: 35CM
CHEST: 83CM CHEST: 83CM CHEST: 83CM CHEST: 83CM
WAIST: 63CM WAIST: 63CM WAIST: 63CM WAIST: 63CM
HIP: 86CM HIP: 86CM HIP: 86CM HIP: 86CM
FOOT: 20CM FOOT: 20CM FOOT: 20CM FOOT: 20CM

OTHER EFFECT PRICE

SKIM COLOR: 36.67USD WHITE: 40USD MATT BLACK: 40USD SILVE CHROME:  83.3USD GOLD CHROME: 83.3USD




Head fitting system

"TIXIIT

Head fitting system B
“ |
Head fitting system C
Assembling Instruction Assembling Instruction

(2 N g




PLASTIC HAND

THE MEASUREMENT OF THE HAND

Item NO.: M0022-DH2 Item NO.: M0022-DH1 Item NO.: MO026-RHL Item NO.: MOO11-XH2 Item NO.: MOO11-XH1
Height:34cm Height:28cm Height:30cm Height:30cm Height:36cm



THE MEASUREMENT OF THE HAND

Item NO.: MO026-RH3
Height:30cm

Item NO.: MO026-RH6
Height:40cm

Item NO.: MO026-RH4
Height:27.5cm

Item NO.: MOO26-RH5
Height:27cm



THE MEASUREMENT OF THE FOOT

el 4
C 4
Item NO.: M0026-RJ2 Item NO.: M0026-RJ1 Item NO.: M0026-RJ3 I'tem NO.: M0026-RJ4
Height:8.5cm Height:9.5cm Height:8.5cm Height:9.5cm
Length: 22cm Length: 22cm Length: 22cm Length: 23cm
"/
.
A
Item NO.: M0026-RJ7 Item NO.: M0026-RJ8 Item NO.: MO0026-RJ9 Item NO.: M0026-RJ3 Item NO.: M0026-RJ6 Item NO.: M0026-RJS
Height:15cm Height:15cm Height:18.5cm Height:29cm Height:37cm Height:33cm

Length: 24cm Length: 22cm Length: 24cm



THE MEASUREMENT OF THE FOOT

— T — ——
Item NO.: MO026-RCJL Item NO.: MO026-RCJ2 Item NO.: MO026-RCJ3 Item NO.: MOO26-RCJ13
Height:30cm Height:23cm Height:39cm Height:38cm

A ) N
b~ —

'::f'g”hﬁo% gggze-me Iten NO.: H0026-RJ14 Item NO.: MOO26-RJ15 I'ten NO.: M0026-RJ12 Item NO.: M0026-RJ11
-0 Height:30cm Height:36cm Height:83cm Height:47cm



9.“ - Am
Py

Item NO.: MO012-AFH1000
Neck:25cm
Head:54cm

"



Item NO.: MO031-STKO3
Height:120cm
Waist:8lcm

Hip:96cm




M0031-STD02 M0031-STDO1

Item NO.: MO031-STDO1
Height:90cm
Chest:80cm
Waist:60cm

Hip:85cm

Item NO.: MOO31-STDO2
Height:79cm
Chest:80cm
Waist:60cm

Hip:85cm

Item NO.: MO031-STBO1
Height:70cm
Chest:94cm
Waist:81lcm

Hip:96cm

Item NO.: MO031-STB02
Height:64cm
Chest:87cm
Waist:63cm

Hip:86cm

M0031-STBO1 M0031-STB02




60cm remote control speed regulating turntable

Tcm - Pein

L

60cm 60cm

NAME: 60cm remote control speed regulating turntable
MATERIAL: High quality ABS

THE PRODUCT LOAD: 100 KG

PRODUCT COLOR: White/Black

PRODUCT SIZE: Diameter 60cm* height 7cm
PACKING SIZE: 68.8*%67.2*7.3 cm/1IPC  G.W.:5KG/PC

PRODUCT ROTATE SPEED: 40-120 seconds/circle
PACKING QUANTITY: 3 PCS CTN.:71.5*69.5*25cm  WEIGHT:16.6KGS

STANDARD: power cord + remote control + turntable




Remote control of motor speed

30cm 30¢m

42cm

| 42¢cm

wag'g

woc'g

NAME: 22cm remote control speed regulating turntable

MATERIAL: High quality ABS

THE PRODUCT LOAD: 50 KG

PRODUCT COLOR: White/Black

PACKING SIZE: 30*23*8cm/PC  G.W:1.2KG /PC

PRODUCT ROTATE SPEED: 12-35 seconds/circle

PACKING QUANTITY: 10 PCS  CTN.:49*33*43cm WEIGHT:12.8KGS
STANDARD: power cord + remote control + turntable

NAME: 30cm remote control speed regulating turntable
MATERIAL: High quality ABS

THE PRODUCT LOAD: 100KG

PRODUCT COLOR: White/Black

PRODUCT SIZE: Diameter 30cm* height 6cm

PACKING SIZE: 34.5%31.2*7.5cm /PC G.W:1.72KG/PC
PRODUCT ROTATE SPEED: 22-60 seconds/circle

PACKING QUANTITY: 7 PCS CTN.: 58*33*37cm  WEIGHT:13KGS
STANDARD: power cord + remote control + turntable

NAME: 42cm remote control speed regulating turntable
MATERIAL: High quality ABS

THE PRODUCT LOAD: 100 KG

PRODUCT COLOR: White/Black

PRODUCT SIZE: Diameter 42cm* height 6.5cm
PACKING SIZE: 46.5*%43.2*7.5cm/PC G.W:2.13KG/PC
PRODUCT ROTATE SPEED: 22-60 seconds/circle
PACKING QUANTITY: 6 PCS CTN.:49%45.5*49cm  WEIGHT:14.3KGS
STANDARD: power cord + remote control + turntable

Fixed speed

| 22cm. 22¢cm |
u | 6.5cm
30cmi : 30cm }

i |
o E gl
— P

42cm

§2Cm | }

6.5¢m

wag

NAME: 22cm fixed speed regulating turntable

MATERIAL: High quality ABS

THE PRODUCT LOAD: 50 KG

PRODUCT COLOR: White/Black

PRODUCT SIZE: Diameter 22cm* height 6.5cm

PACKING SIZE: 30*23*8cm/PC ~ G.W:1.2KG

PRODUCT ROTATE SPEED: 18 seconds/circle

PACKING QUANTITY: 10 PCS ~ CTN.: 49*33*43cm  WEIGHT:12.7KGS
STANDARD: power cord + turntable

NAME: 30cm fixed speed regulating turntable
MATERIAL: High quality ABS

THE PRODUCT LOAD: 100KG

PRODUCT COLOR: White/Black

PRODUCT SIZE: Diameter 30cm* height 6cm
PACKING SIZE: 34.5*31.5*7cm /PC ~ G.W:1.8KG/PC
PRODUCT ROTATE SPEED: 30 seconds/circle
PACKING QUANTITY: 7 PCS CTN.:58*33*37cm
STANDARD: power cord + turntable

WEIGHT:12.8KGS

NAME: 42cm fixed speed regulating turntable
MATERIAL: High quality ABS

THE PRODUCT LOAD: 100 KG

PRODUCT COLOR: White/Black

PRODUCT SIZE: Diameter 42cm* height 6.5cm
PACKING SIZE: 46.5*43.2*7.5cm/PC ~ G.W: 2.1KG/PC
PRODUCT ROTATE SPEED: 30 seconds/circle

PACKING QUANTITY: 6 PCS CTN.:49*45.5*49cm
STANDARD: power cord + turntable

WEIGHT:13.8KGS




Type C charging, manual speed adjustment

200mm

|
wway

-
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o
3
3
200mm
—
_— - w -
200mm

200mm 200mm
-(»3
(33
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146mm
_J 3
L | | —
146mm 146mm

o PACKING SIZE: 15*17*4cm/PC

NAME: 200mm Type C charging, manual speed adjustment
MATERIAL: High quality ABS + velvet

POWER SUPPLY MODE: Type C

THE PRODUCT LOAD: 8 KG

PRODUCT COLOR: White/Black

PRODUCT SIZE: Diameter 200mm* height 40mm

PACKING SIZE: 20.5*20.5%4.5cm/PC G.W: 0.4KG /PC
PRODUCT ROTATE SPEED: 8-30 seconds/circle
PACKING QUANTITY: 40 PCS CTN.:47*43*43cm WEIGHT:18KGS
Standard: Type C cable + turntable

wwoy

NAME: 200mm Type C charging, manual speed adjustment
MATERIAL: High quality ABS + glass mirror

POWER SUPPLY MODE: Type C

THE PRODUCT LOAD: 8 KG

PRODUCT COLOR: White/Black

PRODUCT SIZE: Diameter 200mm* height 40mm
PACKING SIZE: 20.5%20.5%4.5cm/PC  G.W:0.4KG/PC
PRODUCT ROTATE SPEED: 8-30 seconds/circle
PACKING QUANTITY: 40 PCS  CTN.:47*43*43cm
Standard: Type C cable + turntable

WEIGHT:22KGS

NAME: 200mm USB charging, manual speed adjustment
MATERIAL: High quality ABS + velvet

POWER SUPPLY MODE: Type C

THE PRODUCT LOAD: 8 KG

PRODUCT COLOR: White/Black

PRODUCT SIZE: Diameter 200mm* height 40mm
PACKING SIZE: 20.5%20.5*4.5cm/PC G.W:0.4KG/PC
PRODUCT ROTATE SPEED: 8-30 seconds/circle

PACKING QUANTITY: 40 PCS CTN.:47*43*43cm
Standard: Type C cable + turntable

WEIGHT: 18KGS

wwpy

NAME: 146mm Type C charging, manual speed adjustment
MATERIAL: High quality ABS

POWER SUPPLY MODE: Type C

THE PRODUCT LOAD: 8 KG

PRODUCT COLOR: White/Black

PRODUCT SIZE: Diameter 146mm* height 35mm
PACKING SIZE: 15*17*4cm/PC  G.W:0.35KG/PC
PRODUCT ROTATE SPEED: 8-30 seconds/circle
PACKING QUANTITY: 60 PCS  CTN.:47*36*34cm
Standard: Type C cable + turntable

WEIGHT:20KGS

NAME: 146mm Type C charging, manual speed adjustment
MATERIAL: High quality ABS + PVC mirror

POWER SUPPLY MODE: Type C

THE PRODUCT LOAD: 8 KG

PRODUCT COLOR: White/Black

o PRODUCT SIZE: Diameter 146mm* height 35mm

G.W:0.35KG/PC
PRODUCT ROTATE SPEED: 8-30 seconds/circle
PACKING QUANTITY: 60 PCS  CTN.:47*36*34cm
Standard: Type C cable + turntable

WEIGHT:20KGS

DR )

220mm

220mm

NAME: 220mm Type C charging, Remote control of motor speed
MATERIAL: High quality ABS

POWER SUPPLY MODE: Type C 5V 2A

THE PRODUCT LOAD: 10 KG

PRODUCT COLOR: White/Black

PRODUCT SIZE: Diameter 220mm* height 60mm

PACKING SIZE: 31*24*7cm/PC G.W:1.5KG/PC

PRODUCT ROTATE SPEED: 8-24 seconds/circle

PACKING QUANTITY: 12 PCS  CTN.:34*34*73 cm  WEIGHT:19KGS
Standard: Type C cable + remote control + turntable

wwpg




